
RHS AP Digital Exam Schedule - Spring 2021

Advanced Placement Testing Schedule

Administration 2
Week 1

Testing Session Tuesday, May 18 Wednesday, May 19 Thursday, May 20
Log-in at 8:30: a.m.
Exam begins at 9:00 a.m.

English Literature European History

United States History

United States Government

Log-in at 12:30: p.m.
Exam begins at 1:00 p.m.

Computer Science A Art History

Macroeconomics

Psychology

Week 2
Testing Session Wednesday, May 26 Thursday, May 27 Friday, May 28

Log-in at 8:30: a.m.
Exam begins at 9:00 a.m.

English Language Biology Human Geography

Log-in at 12:30: p.m.
Exam begins at 1:00 p.m.

Computer Science Principles Environmental Science Microeconomics



2

Administration 3
Week 1

Testing Session Monday, May 31 Tuesday, June 1 Wednesday, June
2

Thursday, June 3 Friday, June 4

Log-in at 8:30: a.m.
Exam begins at 9:00
a.m.

Art History – For
students with
Macroeconomics
conflict only

Log-in at 12:30: p.m.
Exam begins at 1:00
p.m.

Week 2

Testing Session Monday, May 7 Tuesday, June 8 Wednesday, June
9

Thursday, June 10 Friday, June 11

Log-in at 8:30: a.m.
Exam begins at 9:00
a.m.

Calculus AB
Calculus BC

Chemistry

Log-in at 12:30: p.m.
Exam begins at 1:00
p.m.

Physics 1

Physics C:M

Statistics


